2/12/2024 E6.1

Medicaid-paid Perinatal Care by County
For Washington Individuals Who Gave Birth in 2022

Medicaid-paid Perinatal Care
<45%

WA STATE
Island

45-<60%
60-<70% L\N

Asotin

King
WHATCOM Kitsap

Snohomish

SAN JUAN —
>=70% %ﬁé&% A4

ISLAND =

1N

>,

Thurston

OKANOGAN pierce

Whitman

SKAGIT

Clark
Kittitas
Whatcom
San Juan
Garfield

SNOHOMISH

18

THURSTON

2

LEWIS

Spokane
Skamania
Wahkiakum
Benton
Cowlitz
Columbia
Lincoln
Klickitat
Skagit
Lewis

Walla Walla
Clallam
Jefferson

KING

PIERCE

FRANKLIN

Mason
YAKIMA

cowLITz

I
WAHKIAKUM

CLARK

Prepared by the Health
Care Authority (HCA) First
Steps Database Team
hcafirststeps@hca.wa.gov

NOTES: Medicaid refers to the receipt of Medicaid-paid perinatal care services or enrollment in a state-contracted capitated managed care plan for
at least three of the last six months before delivery. ** = suppressed due to small numbers or for secondary suppression.

Douglas
Pend Oreille
Pacific
Chelan
Stevens
Grays Harbor
Franklin
Ferry

Grant
Okanogan
Yakima
Adams

SKAMANIA

37,076
238

* 3%k
7,839
1,001
3,513
1,229
4,829
172
2,290
204
927
50

* %k
2,932
20

*%
1,428
676
21

68

27
823
555
308
300
93
399
324
62

495
294
473
1,010
43
1,037
353
2,686
267

% of All Individuals Who Gave Birth
Individuals with Medicaid

45.9%
31.0%
33.3%
34.6%
34.6%
36.3%
41.4%
44.6%
44.9%
47.4%
47.4%
48.1%
49.0%
50.0%
51.7%
54.1%
56.5%
57.9%
58.1%
58.3%
58.6%
58.7%
59.3%
59.7%
60.2%
61.0%
61.6%
62.2%
63.7%
63.9%
64.0%
64.0%
65.9%
69.9%
70.7%
75.4%
76.4%
78.6%
78.9%
83.2%



	Slide Number 1

