Prepared by the Health Care Authority (HCA) First

Steps Database Team

hcafirststeps@hca.wa.gov

Medicaid-paid Perinatal Care by County Medicaid-paid Perinatal Care For Washington Individuals Who Gave Birth in 2022 <45% 45-<60% **PEND WHATCOM** 60-<70% **OREILLE SAN JUAN** >=70% **FERRY** OKANOGAN **SKAGIT STEVENS ISLAND CLALLAM SNOHOMISH CHELAN JEFFERSON DOUGLAS** LINCOLN **SPOKANE** KITSAP KING **GRAYS MASON HARBOR GRANT KITTITAS ADAMS** WHITMAN **PIERCE THURSTON FRANKLIN PACIFIC** GARFIELD **LEWIS YAKIMA** COLUMBIA **COWLITZ SKAMANIA WALLA BENTON** WAHKIAKUM **ASOTIN WALLA KLICKITAT CLARK**

NOTES: Medicaid refers to the receipt of Medicaid-paid perinatal care services or enrollment in a state-contracted capitated managed care plan for at least three of the last six months before delivery. ** = suppressed due to small numbers or for secondary suppression.

% of All Individuals Who Gave Birth			
Individuals with Medicaid			
WA	STATE	37,076	45.9%
	Island	238	31.0%
	Asotin	**	33.3%
	King	7,839	34.6%
	Kitsap	1,001	34.6%
	Snohomish	3,513	36.3%
	Thurston	1,229	41.4%
	Pierce	4,829	44.6%
	Whitman	172	44.9%
	Clark	2,290	47.4%
	Kittitas	204	47.4%
	Whatcom	927	48.1%
	San Juan	50	49.0%
	Garfield	**	50.0%
	Spokane	2,932	51.7%
	Skamania	20	54.1%
	Wahkiakum	**	56.5%
	Benton	1,428	57.9%
	Cowlitz	676	58.1%
	Columbia	21	58.3%
	Lincoln	68	58.6%
	Klickitat	27	58.7%
	Skagit	823	59.3%
	Lewis	555	59.7%
	Walla Walla	308	60.2%
	Clallam	300	61.0%
	Jefferson	93	61.6%
	Mason	399	62.2%
	Douglas	324	63.7%
	Pend Oreille	62	63.9%
	Pacific	48	64.0%
	Chelan	495	64.0%
	Stevens	294	65.9%
	Grays Harbor	473	69.9%
	Franklin	1,010	70.7%
	Ferry	43	75.4%
	Grant	1,037	76.4%
	Okanogan	353	78.6%
	Yakima	2,686	78.9%
	Adams	267	83.2%